
 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE,THRISSUR 
 TIME TABLE  

Form AC-01(00)    
  

DEPARTMENT: 
    

w.e.f : 
  SEMESTER: 

       
 

  
       

 
  

1                     
(9-10 
am) 

2                      
(10-11 

am) 

3             
(11 am-

12) 

Lunch 
break 

4                
(1-2pm) 

5                      
(2-3pm) 

6               
(3-

4pm) 

 

 

MON         

 

 

TUE             

 

 

WED             

 

 

THU             

 

 
FRI 

1                  
(9-
9.50AM) 

2                   
(9.50-
10.40AM) 

3               
(10.40-
11.30AM) 

4                    
(11.30am-
12.20pm) 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

5                     
(2.15-
3.05pm) 

6             
(3.05-
4pm) 

 

          

 

List of 
Subjects 

        
          
          
          
          

       

Head of The 
Dept. 

  

 


